







## Project PROM -The international exchange of Ph.D. students and academic staff at the Nicolaus Copernicus University in Toruń

I declare my participation in the project of international exchange of Ph.D. students and academic staff at the Nicolaus Copernicus University in Toruń.		
hereby declare that I have read the project's Terms and conditions.		
confirm that I have read and accepted the content of the information clause on the processing of personal data in the project of international exchange of Ph.D. students and academic staff at the Nicolaus Copernicus University in Toruń.		
I agree to the processing of my personal data for the purpose of selection procedure for the project of international exchange of Ph.D. students and academic staff at the Nicolaus Copernicus University in Toruń in accordance with art. 6 par. 1 lit. a Regulation (EU) 2016/679 of the European Parliament and the Council issued on 27 April 2016 on the protection of individuals with regard to the processing of personal data and on the free transfer of such data and repealing Directive 95/46/WE (general data protection regulation).		
If admitted to the project, I agree to publish my name on the ranking list published at the public domain prom.fizyka.umk.pl		
First name and last name	Date (dd/mm/yyyy)	Signature